Resultat Mini-LM i Ljungby 6 januari 2011

F 10

Namn

Elina Kilpelainen
Ebba Axelsson
Elsa Brasch
Maja Angeskog
Julia Almén
Mirela Bilali
Meja Stridsberg
Lejla Basic
Klara Sandahl

P10

Namn

Hannes Hjert
Anton Lindau
Hannes Lundberg

F11

Namn

Josefine Pedersen
Hanna Claesson
Sofie Persson
Tyra Hagg

Madeleine Petersson

Gabriella Jansson
Frida Karlsson
Ruth Pilcz

Ellen Carlsson
Amanda Hall
Nura Selman
Towa Gunnarsson

P11

Namn

Dennis Back

Otto Lindau
Jonatan Turesson

400m

Klubb
Ljungby FIK
Markaryds FK
Wernamo SK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Wernamo SK

400m

Klubb
Ljungby FIK
Markaryds FK
Alvesta FK

400m

Klubb
Markaryds FK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Alvesta FK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Markaryds FK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK

400m
Klubb
Markaryds FK
Markaryds FK
Markaryds FK

Tid
1,37,13
1,37,29
1,43,54
1,44,04
1,45,29
1,45,44
1,45,47
1,45,53
1,48,37

Tid
1,31,32
1,37,47
1,42,69

Tid
1,28,91
1,33,00
1,33,06
1,33,87
1,36,37
1,37,30
1,37,75
1,41,06
1,44,00

DNF
DNF
DNF

Tid
1,40,44
1,41,65

DNF

Plac.
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Plac.
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Plac.
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Plac.
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F 10

Namn

Elina Kilpelainen
Matilda Petersson
Mirela Bilali
Klara Sandahl
Ebba Axelsson
Julia AlImén
Lejla Basic

Meja Stridsberg
Elsa Brasch

P10

Namn

Anton Fornander
Hannes Lundberg
Anton Lindau
Hannes Hjert

F11

Namn

Frida Karlsson
Emilia Culibrk
Josefine Pedersen
Tyra Hagg
Madeleine Petersson
Hanna Claesson
Amanda Hall

Ellen Carlsson
Gabriella Jansson
Ruth Pilcz

Sofie Persson
Nura Selman
Towa Gunnarsson

P11

Namn

Dennis Back
Gustav Alm

Otto Lindau
Jonatan Turesson

Kula

Klubb
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Wernamo SK
Markaryds FK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Wernamo SK

Kula

Klubb
Ljungby FIK
Alvesta FK
Markaryds FK
Ljungby FIK

Kula

Klubb
Markaryds FK
Ljungby FIK
Markaryds FK
Alvesta FK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK

Kula

Klubb
Markaryds FK
Ljungby FIK
Markaryds FK
Markaryds FK

1
6,00
5,18
5,09
4,68
4,75
4,23
4,55
3,92
3,65

5,76
5,73
5,08
5,40

6,89
6,51
5,84
5,28
5,56
5,48
512
4,95
4,96
4,77
4,43

2
5,89
4,88
4,94
5,05
3,92
4,37

3,88
3,92

6,22
5,57
5,48
5,00

6,53
6,31
5,90
6,13
5,31
5,03
4,78
5,03
4,78
4,77
4,50

6,98
591

3
4,86
4,96
4,57
4,76
4,42
3,60
4,09
4,10
3,88

6,09
5,59
5,49
5,24

6,40
5,92
6,00
5,87
5,67
4,69
5,15
5,13
4,47
4,30
4,00

7,12
5,73
5,68

4
5,87
5,20
4,83
4,76
3,71
4,67
4,23
4,54
3,44

6,02
5,57
5,23
4,82

6,24
5,97
6,47
5,75
517
4,24
5,05
4,92
4,86
4,85
4,19

5,56
5,77

Plac.
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Plac.
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DNF

Plac.
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F 10

Namn

Elina Kilpelainen
Ebba Axelsson
Matilda Petersson
Klara Sandahl
Mirela Bilali

Lejla Basic

Meja Stridsberg
Elsa Brasch

P10

Namn

Anton Lindau
Anton Fornander
Hannes Hjert

F11

Namn

Josefine Pedersen
Frida Karlsson
Emilia Culibrk

Rut Pilcz Csenge
Hanna Claesson
Gabriella Jansson
Tyra Hagg
Amanda Hall

P11

Namn
Gustav Alm
Otto Lindau
Dennis Back

Hojd

Klubb
Ljungby FIK
Markaryds FK
Ljungby FIK
Wernamo SK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Wernamo SK

Hojd

Klubb
Markaryds FK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK

Hojd

Klubb
Markaryds FK
Markaryds FK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Ljungby FIK
Alvesta FK
Ljungby FIK

Hojd

Klubb
Ljungby FIK
Markaryds FK
Markaryds FK

105
100
95
95
95
90
85
85

112
109
103

120
112
106
106
103
100

95

90

115
112
112

Plac.
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Plac.

Plac.
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Plac.



